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Drawings and Specifications duly signed, stamped
or sealed, as instruments of service are the
intellectual properties and documents of the
architect, whether the object for which they are
made is executed or not. It shall be unlawful for
any person, without the consent of the architect
or author of said documents, to duplicate or to
make copies of said documents for use in the
repetition of and for other projects or buildings,
whether executed partly or in whole.
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PRODUCED BY:

PHILRICE - CES, MALIGAYA, CITY OF MUNOZ NUEVA ECIJA

PROPOSED IMPROVEMENT OF
FINANCE MANAGEMENT DIVISION

NOTED:

PHYSICAL PLANT DIVISION

INFRASTRUCTURE UNIT
PHILRICE

SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ, NUEVA ECIJA Arch. RENATO B. BAJIT
PPD DIVISION HEAD

PHILRICE - CES

DESIGN BY:

0
.9

0

1.40

7.82

0.61

0
.8

0

0.80

1.40

2
.10

1.9
0

3
.0

0
2

.8
0

0
.9

0

2.40 0.88

0
.8

0

0.60

0
.8

0

0.60

3
.2

0

1.6
0

1.6
0

1.40 1.40

1.40 1.40
0.96

4.20

1.4
0

1.6
0

1.60

1.6
0

1.6
0

1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.402.98

0.70

18
.3

1

0.90

 HEIGHT 1.50 METERS  TWO
TONE LAMINATED  WITH
GLASS PARTITION

HEIGHT 1.20 METERS  TWO
TONED LAMINATED    WITH
GLASS PARTITION

HEIGHT 1.50 METERS  TWO
TONE LAMINATED  WITH
GLASS PARTITION

HEIGHT 1.50 METERS TWO
TONED LAMINATED    WITH
GLASS PARTITION

HEIGHT 1.50 METERS TWO
TONE LAMINATED  WITH
GLASS PARTITION

HEIGHT TO 1.20 METERS
LAMINATED  PARTITION  WITH
GLASS PARTITION

MODULAR PARTITION WALLS:
TWO TONED LAMINATED PARTITION
WITH GLASS (FROSTED STRIPE)

TABLE:
UNIT HEAD: WOOD GRAIN LAMINATE FINISHED
                      WITH KEYBOARD DRAWER
STAFF:  GRAY LAMINATE FINISHED
             WITH KEY BOARD DRAWER

SPECIFICATIONS:

MODULAR PARTITION

PROVISION OF LAMINATE
WOOD DESK AT TOP OF
MODULAR PARTITION
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